Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.56
27.84
27.87
28.15
28.15
28.21
28.39
28.50
28.51
28.56
29.25
29.30
29.52
29.93
30.18
30.47
32.81
34.43
40.33
40.57
43.36
43.75
49.48
52.56
52.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

491
476
475
461
461
458
449
444
444
441
411
409
399
383
374
363
291
252
156
154
126
122
84
70
69

Round

r r r m I I I T I I I I IT I I I T

-n

I I T I I I I

Date

23/11/18
20/10/19
28/09/19
29/03/19
02/11/19
06/11/21
22/09/18
16/06/18
17/04/22
16/10/22
17/12/22
03/06/23
09/09/17
1712117
171117
30/09/17
04/12/16
18/12/16
31/10/15
05/12/15
12/04/15
28/03/15
20/09/14
05/04/14
21/06/14

Meet

Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

Essex Senior Winter Champs

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships

Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Essex Winter Championships 2022

Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Harlow Penguins Club Championships

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Cheshunt Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Venue

Harlow
Basildon
Cambridge
Harlow
Basildon
Luton
Harlow
Harlow
Braintree
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Cambridge
Loughton
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow

Harlow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
DunmowAtlant
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
DunmowAtlant
DunmowAtlant
DunmowAtlant
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

w W w w

w

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
29.30
29.25
28.56
28.51
28.21
28.15
27.84
27.87
28.15
27.56
28.39
28.50
29.93
30.18
30.47
29.52
34.43
32.81
40.57
40.33
43.36
43.75
49.48
52.99

52.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
411
441
444
458
461
476
475
461
491
449
444
383
374
363
399
252
291
154
156
126
122
84
69
70

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I I T

Ir r r T T I I T mMm T I I

Date

03/06/23
17/12/22
16/10/22
17/04/22
06/11/21
02/11/19
20/10/19
28/09/19
29/03/19
23/11/18
22/09/18
16/06/18
17112117
171117
30/09/17
09/09/17
18/12/16
04/12/16
05/12/15
31/10/15
12/04/15
28/03/15
20/09/14
21/06/14
05/04/14

Meet

Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Essex Winter Championships 2022

Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Essex Senior Winter Champs

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships

Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix

Harlow Penguins Club Championships

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet

Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet

Venue

Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Cambridge
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Cambridge
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow

Harlow

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
DunmowAtlant
DunmowAtlant
DunmowAtlant
DunmowAtlant
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



