Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.56	491	Н	23/11/18	Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
27.84	476	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
27.87	475	Н	28/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
28.15	461	Н	29/03/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
28.15	461	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
28.21	458	Н	06/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	DunmowAtlant	2
28.39	449	Н	22/09/18	Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships	Harlow	Harlow Pen	4
28.50	444	Н	16/06/18	Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
28.51	444	Н	17/04/22	Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Braintree	DunmowAtlant	3
28.56	441	Н	16/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	DunmowAtlant	2
29.25	411	Н	17/12/22	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	DunmowAtlant	3
29.30	409	Н	03/06/23	Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
29.52	399	Н	09/09/17	Harlow Penguins Club Championships	Harlow	Harlow Pen	4
29.93	383	F	17/12/17	Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
30.18	374	Н	17/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
30.47	363	Н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
32.81	291	Н	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
34.43	252	F	18/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
40.33	156	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
40.57	154	Н	05/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
43.36	126	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
43.75	122	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
49.48	84	Н	20/09/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
52.56	70	Н	05/04/14	Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
52.99	69	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.30	409	Н	03/06/23	Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
29.25	411	Н	17/12/22	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	DunmowAtlant	3
28.56	441	Н	16/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	DunmowAtlant	2
28.51	444	Н	17/04/22	Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Braintree	DunmowAtlant	3
28.21	458	Н	06/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	DunmowAtlant	2
28.15	461	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
27.84	476	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
27.87	475	Н	28/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
28.15	461	Н	29/03/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
27.56	491	Н	23/11/18	Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
28.39	449	Н	22/09/18	Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships	Harlow	Harlow Pen	4
28.50	444	Н	16/06/18	Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
29.93	383	F	17/12/17	Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
30.18	374	Н	17/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
30.47	363	Н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
29.52	399	Н	09/09/17	Harlow Penguins Club Championships	Harlow	Harlow Pen	4
34.43	252	F	18/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
32.81	291	Н	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
40.57	154	Н	05/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
40.33	156	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
43.36	126	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
43.75	122	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
49.48	84	Н	20/09/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
52.99	69	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
52.56	70	Н	05/04/14	Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS